TEAM SCORES and RACE RESULTS: GIRLS SECTIONAL 2016 LOGAN -
Girls Sectional 2016 10/08/16

WEATHER:

NAME OF COURSE:
LENGTH OF COURSE:
COURSE RECORD:
MISCELLANEOUS:

SCORING METHOD: Normal

Team
Scores
1. WESTERN 54
2. MACONAQUAH 60
3. NORTHWESTERN 88
4. CASS 88
5. LOGANSPORT 123
6. PIONEER 138
7. WINAMAC 185

COMMUNITY

8. EASTERN 225
9. CARROLL 228
10. KOKOMO --
1. PERU --

12. TAYLOR --



Race
Results

Pos.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Con. #

#0015

#0013

#0095

#0038

#0056

#0090

#0087

#0054

#0055

#0076

#0063

#0088

#0086

#0019

#0064

#0089

#0057

#0050

#0071

#0059

#0053

Name - School

MARTIN, MIAH - CAS
JACKSON, ALEXIS - CAS
COLLINS, CLAIRE - WIN

CRAIN, ISABELLE - LOG

WINEGARDNER, MADISON - MAC

NICHOLSON, NATALIE - WES
LUSHIN, OLIVIA - WES
WHITE, KATHRYN - MAC
WIMMER, HALEY - MAC
KISER, MADISON - PNR
LECHNER, CASEY - NWN
MARLEY, EMMA - WES
LUSHIN, HANNAH - WES
TIGLER, EMILY - CAS
LONGSHORE, LAUREN - NWN
MCMINN, ALLISON - WES
BILKEY, KATE - NWN
HAYS, BAILEY - MAC
@RICHARDSON, JAELIN - PER
CROCKER, NICOLE - NWN

SHINN, REBEKAH - MAC

Team
Pos

(16)
(17)
(18)
(-)
(19)

(20)

Time

18:44.89

18:52.36

19:42.45

19:47.35

19:58.38

20:05.26

20:17.24

20:20.72

20:28.02

20:35.11

20:38.40

20:48.78

20:53.83

20:55.04

20:56.84

20:57.57

20:58.18

21:03.56

21:07.25

21:11.51

21:17.46



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

#0082

#0085

#0093

#0036

#0024

#0062

#0037

#0009

#0072

#0078

#0022

#0040

#0060

#0074

#0073

#0041

#0069

#0077

#0047

#0075

#0017

#0042

#0035

#0014

#0052

*BUCK, LOGAN - WES
*HAMPSHIRE, MEGAN - WES
BAILEY, BLAKE - WIN
BENN, MEGAN - LOG
HAPNER, MOLLY - EST
FREEMAN, ADRI - NWN
BROWN, MADISON - LOG
WATKINS, CARLY - CAR
CAMPBELL, MACHENZIE - PNR
SWEET, HALEIGH - PNR
YOUNG, HANNAH - CAS
HERNANDEZ, JOSELINE - LOG
*FACKLER, LAURYN - NWN
CHAN, MEAGAN - PNR
CHAN, BIANCA - PNR
KESTLE, CASSIDY - LOG
@BAYLESS, JAZZMYAN - PER
*MCWHERTER, HALEY - PNR
*VAN ZYL, LUCIE - LOG
*GANCEDO DE TORRE, LARA - PNR
MUNDY, MARGAN - CAS
*NIBLICK, AUDREY - LOG
@ROBERS, BREANNA - KOK
*KARMEL, MARISOL - CAS

*POWELL, BETSY - MAC

(42)

(43)

21:18.07

21:19.25

21:34.82

21:49.48

21:54.10

21:58.51

22:15.31

22:18.30

22:20.33

22:30.26

22:40.28

22:43.87

22:47.33

22:54.39

22:55.54

22:56.75

22:59.62

23:01.03

23:07.67

23:08.49

23:09.86

23:10.87

23:18.76

23:22.98

23:34.17



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

#0025

#0011

#0006

#0049

#0097

#0005

#0001

#0023

#0026

#0080

#0029

#0096

#0002

#0034

#0028

#0094

#0003

#0027

#0004

#0007

#0008

#0010

#0012

#0016

#0018

VOGL, OLIVIA - EST
*BRYAN, BAYLIE - CAS
MCGILL, MOLLY - CAR

*FRIEDERSDORF, JEANA - MAC
SCOTT, HANNAH - WIN
FOREST, SHELBY - CAR

DREADFULWATER, SADIE - CAR

ADDISON, MIRANDA - EST
WHITE, CATHERINE - EST
@BREWSTER, CARLY - TYR
WITT, KATRINA - EST
KUEFFER, JESSICA - WIN
DREADFULWATER, SYDNEY - CAR
@OGLESBY, CORINTH - KOK
*WHITE, VIVIANNE - EST
BOSSARD, SARH - WIN
*DYKE, MADISON - CAR
*WHITE, GRACE - EST

*FALKENSTEIN, LINDSAY - CAR
**MILLER, RAVEN - CAR
*SEWARD, JOY - CAR
*WRIGHT, MACY - CAR

**BUETTNER, PAIGE - CAS
**MOORE, MCKENNA - CAS

**RILEY, KARA - CAS

(56)
(57)
(58)

(59)

23:48.79

23:58.22

24:40.59

24:46.66

24:55.14

25:25.17

25:29.29

25:38.95

25:44.90

26:30.29

27:03.27

27:35.46

27:41.56

30:13.59

30:20.64

30:21.77

38:52.79

41:21.99

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish



#0020

#0021

#0030

#0031

#0032

#0033

#0039

#0043

#0044

#0045

#0046

#0048

#0051

#0058

#0061

#0065

#0066

#0067

#0068

#0070

#0079

#0081

#0083

#0084

#0091

**WILES, MACKENZIE - CAS
**WOOLEVER, JOSEPHINE - CAS
@BAILEY, NISHALIA - KOK
@BROWN, TIONNA - KOK
@CLEAVER, MADISON - KOK
*LOHINOVA, KARYNA - KOK
**GRIMALDO, FRIDA - LOG
**POE JARRETT, SARA - LOG
**ROBINSON, MAKAYA - LOG
**SMITH, ELIZABETH - LOG
**TURNER, MEGHAN - LOG
**BOURNE, ABIGAIL - MAC
**MILLER, ANNA - MAC
*BUNCH, ALLISON - NWN
**FERNANDES, KAYLYNNE - NWN
*MARCUM, JOSIE - NWN
*MCGRIFF, MADISON - NWN
*STRAWMYER, HANNAH - NWN
**YAGER-MOTL, SOPHIA - NWN
@FOWLER, CRISTINA - PER
@ABNEY, ALLISON - TYR
**BABB, ERICA - WES
**CLAXTON, JAMA - WES
**GETTS, BRONWYN - WES

**RITCHIE, REAGAN - WES

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish



- #0092 *WORTHINGTON, JENNAH - WES (--) Did Not Finish

* or ** = Does Not Count in Team Score

@ = Member of Unqualified Team



